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Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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SOUTHLAND ROYALTY "A" 27
Lea County, New Mexico

397 0.25 12 0.88 0.22 0.22
887 4.90 3/4 1.31 6.43 6.65
1396 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 15.56
1870 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 23.85
2371 5.07 13/4 3.06 15.53 39.38
2727 3.50 21/4 3.94 13.78 53.16
3045 3.18 3 5.25 16.70 69.86
3266 221 2 1/4 3.94 8.70 78.56
3584 3.18 1172 2.63 8.35 86.91
3807 2.23 13/4 3.06 6.83 93.73
4164 3.57 1 1.75 6.25 99.98

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ﬂzay of
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Archie Brown - General Manager

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

, 2007 by




